4088

LI

°9

2261

1500

3880

3187

1T

= B |

2980

Art. Nr:
CLASSICO 3930

telluria

DATE:  26/01/2024
REV:  26/01/2024
MATERIAL:

THICKNESS:

PROJECT

CLASSICO 3930

The information contained in this document is proprietary to Telluria. The
contents of this document are not o be reproduced or copied in whole or in
part without written permission of Telluria, Michielenweg 5, 3700 Tongeren.
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